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Marks since: 01-May-11
Number of Top Times: All
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Times until: 01-May-12
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Individual Top Marks
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7.55 1.4

7.83 1.3

7.99 -0.7

8.20 0.3

8.29 0.5

8.40 0.3

8.44 -0.5

8.56 -0.5

8.74 0.9

8.97 0.9

9.17 1.4

9.60 0.5

9.62 -0.1
11.91 2.0
12.07 +2.1
12.09 +1.4
12.09 +0.0
12.21 4.0
12.29 4.6
12.29 +0.2
12.34 2.0
12.34 -0.6
12.42 -1.3
12.46 4.0
12.48 NwI
12.49 1.8
12.52 -1.5
12.58 -0.6
12.63 1.2
12.72 -2.2
12.78 -4.1
12.91 4.0
12.94 -1.3
13.01 4.0
13.06 -1.0
13.09 4.1
13.13 0.1
13.14 -2.2
13.17 1.6
13.20 2.7
13.24 -3.4
13.27 3.0
13.28 1.9
13.34 0.1
13.51 -0.9
13.55 -0.7
13.59 0.2
13.61 -0.3
13.72 0.8
13.74 2.6
14.02 -0.9
14.26 -0.5
14.44 -0.5
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Christine Wearne
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Ayesha Billimoria
Kiara Fioravanti
Akua Nsiah

Rebecca Goodwin

Lauren Clark
Georgia Wassall
Hayley Boyd
Tahlia Hunter
Emma Boyd

Angeleena Melody John

Christine Wearne
Christine Wearne
Christine Wearne
Christine Wearne
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Christine Wearne
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Sara Klein
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Christine Wearne
Kiara Fioravanti
Ayesha Billimoria
Kiara Fioravanti
Ayesha Billimoria
Monique Byers
Olivia Irwin

Olivia Irwin

Monique Byers

Rebecca Goodwin

Olivia Irwin
Monique Byers
Kiara Fioravanti
Akua Nsiah
Akua Nsiah
Kiara Fioravanti
Elizabeth Baral
Marnie Clarkson
Marnie Clarkson
Marnie Clarkson

Rebecca Goodwin

Georgia Wassall
Hayley Boyd
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ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
NSW

ASICS WESTS
NSW

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

3/12/2011
3/03/2012
29/10/2011
3/03/2012
14/01/2012
3/03/2012
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
14/01/2012
14/01/2012
3/12/2011
14/01/2012
29/10/2011

7/01/2012

6/01/2012
13/04/2012
23/02/2012
17/12/2011

5/11/2011
13/04/2012

7/01/2012
14/03/2012
10/03/2012
17/12/2011
23/02/2012
26/11/2011
21/01/2012
10/02/2012
10/12/2011
10/02/2012

2/03/2012

5/11/2011
10/03/2012
17/12/2011
22/03/2012
26/11/2011
19/01/2012
10/02/2012
17/12/2011
22/10/2011

4/02/2012

5/11/2011
10/12/2011
19/01/2012
10/03/2012
19/01/2012
10/02/2012
14/03/2012
10/02/2012
10/02/2012
10/03/2012
19/01/2012
19/01/2012

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Club Premiership Round Two
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Club Premiership Round Two

Kings Club Premiership Round Two

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Club Premiership Round Two

NSW Combined Events Championship
lllawong Athletics New Year Meet

90th Australian Athletics Championships
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
90th Australian Athletics Championships
NSW Combined Events Championship
2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Hunter Track Classic

NSW Junior Championships

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Junior Championships

Melbourne Track Classic

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Junior Championships

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Club Premiership Round One

Club Championships

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Junior Championships

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
NSW Junior Championships

NSW Junior Championships
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
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Individual Top Marks
Marks since: 01-May-11  Times until: 01-May-12
Number of Top Times: All
Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr
41 15.04 4.3 F - Angeleena Melody John 12 ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
42 15.58 11 F - Emma Boyd 17 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Female Open 200m Dash
1 24.41 +0.6 P ---  Tavleen Singh 16  ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
2 24.55 -0.2 F ---  Tavleen Singh 16 ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
3 24.86 1.6 F - Tavleen Singh 17 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
4 24.87 0.9 F ---  Tavleen Singh 17 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
5 25.03 0.6 F - Tavleen Singh 16 ASICS WESTS 17/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
6 25.18 1.7 P ---  Tavleen Singh 17  ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
7 25.31 +0.0 F ---  Tavleen Singh 17  ASICS WESTS 3/03/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
8 25.50 NWI F ---  Tavleen Singh 16  ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
9 25.55 0.7 F - Sara Klein 18 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
10 25.59 NWI F ---  SaraKlein 17  ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
11 25.66 0.6 F ---  Sara Klein 17 ASICS WESTS 17/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
12 25.88 -0.7 P -~ Ayesha Billimoria 25 ASICS WESTS  30/03/2012 NSW Open & AWD Champs
13 25.95 +0.8 P --- Olivia Irwin 15 ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
14 26.00 -0.2 F --- Ayesha Billimoria 25 ASICS WESTS 22/03/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
15 26.15 1.7 P -~ Olivia Irwin 16  ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
16 26.19 1.0 F -~ Olivia Irwin 16  ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
17 26.25 +0.7 F --- Ayesha Billimoria 25 ASICS WESTS 3/03/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
18 26.51 21 F - Monique Byers 14 ASICS WESTS 17/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
19 26.55 -0.7 P -~ Georgia Wassall 16 ASICS WESTS  30/03/2012 NSW Open & AWD Champs
20 27.18 0.7 P -~ Elizabeth Baral 14 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012  NSW Junior Championships
21 27.53 NWI F - Monique Byers 14 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
22 27.68 0.2 F - Monique Byers 15 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
23 27.79 0.3 F ---  Georgia Wassall 16  ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
24 28.08 +0.0 F -~ Akua Nsiah 14 ASICS WESTS 3/03/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
25 28.53 0.9 M - Nicole Gusman 17 ASICS WESTS 7/01/2012 NSW Combined Events Championship
26 28.56 -0.1 P - Alicia Blackett 15 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
27 28.83 -0.7 F - Georgia Wassall 16 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
28 28.84 +0.5 M -~ Nicole Gusman 16 ASICS WESTS  31/03/2012 2012 Australian Junior Combined Events
29 28.94 NWI F - Rebecca Goodwin 23 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
30 28.99 1.4 F ---  Georgia Dawson 18 ASICS WESTS 3/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
31 29.15 0.4 F ---  Hayley Boyd 16  ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
32 29.67 -1.3 P ---  Rebecca Goodwin 24  ASICS WESTS 30/03/2012 NSW Open & AWD Champs
33 29.92 +0.0 F - Hayley Boyd 16  ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
34 30.14 +0.0 F - Deborah Walsham 36 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
35 30.78 +0.7 F ---  Scarlett Pye 12 ASICS WESTS 3/03/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
36 31.04 0.4 F ---  Jemma Wotton 15 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
37 31.83 0.3 F - Emma Boyd 17 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
38 31.94 NWI F ---  Jemma Wotton 14 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
39 33.02 NWI F ---  Angeleena Melody John 12 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
Female Open 400m Dash
1 57.53 F - Sara Klein 17 ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
2 58.08 P ---  Ayesha Billimoria 25 ASICS WESTS 30/03/2012 NSW Open & AWD Champs
3 59.19 F - Monique Byers 14  ASICS WESTS 26/11/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
4 59.28 F --- Ayesha Billimoria 25 ASICS WESTS 10/03/2012  Alicomers/Waratah
5 59.62 F -—- Monique Byers 14 ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
6 59.89 P ---  Georgia Wassall 16 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
7 1:00.38 F ---  Georgia Wassall 16 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
8 1:00.48 F ---  Tahlia Hunter 16 ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
9 1:00.55 P ---  Amanda Irwin 16 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
10 1:02.23 F ---  Amanda Irwin 16  ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
11 1:04.32 F ---  Georgia Dawson 19 ASICS WESTS 23/02/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
12 1:04.47 F ---  Georgia Dawson 19 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
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13 1:06.32 F - Deborah Walsham 36 ASICS WESTS 25/02/2012 2012 NSW Masters Athletics
14 1:06.53 P ---  Jemima McCalman 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
15 1:06.55 P ---  Jemma Wotton 15 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
16 1:06.65 F - Deborah Walsham 36 ASICS WESTS 22/10/2011  Klings Club Premiership Round One
17 1:06.80 F -—- Hannah Swinton 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
18 1:06.81 P -—- Hannah Swinton 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
19 1:07.16 F ---  Jemima McCalman 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
20 1:07.55 F ---  Olivia Reynolds 12 ASICS WESTS 10/03/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
21 1:10.37 F ---  Scarlett Pye 12 ASICS WESTS 10/03/2012  Alicomers/Waratah
22 1:10.71 F - Hayley Boyd 16 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
23 1:11.26 F ---  Scarlett Pye 12 ASICS WESTS 23/02/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
24 1:12.90 F ---  Scarlett Pye 12 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
25 1:13.05 F --- Akua Nsiah 14 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
26 1:14.27 F - Emma Boyd 17 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
27 1:16.50 F ---  Angeleena Melody John 12 ASICS WESTS 22/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round One
28 1:17.78 F ---  Angeleena Melody John 12 ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Female Open 800m Run
1 2:09.01 F ---  Georgia Wassall 15 ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
2 2:12.81 F ---  Georgia Wassall 16 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
3 2:13.12 P -~ Georgia Wassall 16 ASICS WESTS  30/03/2012 NSW Open & AWD Champs
4 2:16.25 P ---  Georgia Wassall 15 ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
5 2:18.09 P ---  Georgia Wassall 16 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
6 2:19.26 F ---  Georgia Wassall 16 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
7 2:28.56 F ---  Catherine Miller 12 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
8 2:30.34 P -~ Emily O'Neill 15 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
9 2:30.66 F ---  Georgia Dawson 18 ASICS WESTS 3/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
10 2:31.90 F - Monique Byers 14 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
1 2:35.71 F -~ Caitlin McCartney 16  ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
12 2:36.64 F -~ Jemma Wotton 15 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
13 2:38.84 M - Nicole Gusman 17 ASICS WESTS 7/01/2012 NSW Combined Events Championship
14 2:39.52 P -~ Sophie Saunders 13  ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
15 2:40.5h 2:4050 F Jemma Wotton 14 ASICS WESTS 3/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
16 2:43.90 F - Deborah Walsham 36 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
17 2:43.91 F ---  Jemma Wotton 14  ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
18 2:45.59 M - Nicole Gusman 16  ASICS WESTS 31/03/2012 2012 Australian Junior Combined Events
19 2:46.78 F - Jessica Tibbett 13 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
20 2:47.56 F - Hayley Boyd 16 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
21 2:49.75 M -—- Marnie Clarkson 13 ASICS WESTS 7/01/2012 NSW Combined Events Championship
22 3:00.66 F -—- Emma Boyd 17 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Female Open 1500m Run
1 4:31.15 F ---  Georgia Wassall 15 ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
2 4:34.89 F - Miranda Middleton 19 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
3 4:44.53 F - Georgia Wassall 16  ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
4 5:12.76 F - Catherine Miller 12 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
5 5:20.94 F -~ Jessica Tibbett 13  ASICS WESTS 10/03/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
6 5:29.04 F ---  Caitlin McCartney 16 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
7 5:31.28 F ---  Jessica Tibbett 13 ASICS WESTS 7/01/2012 NSW Combined Events Championship
8 5:32.26 F ---  Jessica Tibbett 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
9 5:41.51 F - Hayley Boyd 16 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
10 6:09.73 F - Emma Boyd 17 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Female Open 3000m Run
1 10:13.69 F -~ Miranda Middleton 19 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
2 10:55.70 F ---  Georgia Wassall 16  ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
3 13:07.88 F - Hayley Boyd 16  ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
4 X17:21.00 F - Ebony Camenzuli 14  ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
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Female Open 3000m Walk
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24:48.98
24:55.52
24:58.70
25:29.20
25:47.94
27:55.68
28:31.36
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Female Open 10000m Walk
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50:52.00
51:20.69
51:25.44
52:25.02
53:39.00
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Female Open 80m Hurdles

1

14.10

1.3

Female Open 90m Hurdles

1

Female Open 100m Hurdles 0.762m

1
2
3

Female Open 100m Hurdles 0.840m

1

15.62

14.54
17.20
17.62

16.24

+0.0

+0.0
1.6
-1.5

+0.0

F

F
M
M

F

Female Open 200m Hurdles
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29.00
30.65
30.84
33.28
33.53

0.6
0.5
1.1
-0.2
0.3
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Female Open 400m Hurdles

0 N O g~ WN -

58.02

59.83
1:00.04
1:00.05
1:00.52
1:00.59
1:00.97
1:01.13
1:01.74
1:01.74
1:04.91
1:11.41
1:12.15
1:13.57
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Ebony Camenzuli
Ebony Camenzuli
Ebony Camenzuli

Beki Lee

Kirsty Klein

Kirsty Klein

Kirsty Klein
Shannon Jennings
Shannon Jennings
Kirsty Klein
Shannon Jennings
Shay Southern
Shay Southern

Kirsty Klein
Kirsty Klein
Shannon Jennings
Kirsty Klein
Shannon Jennings

Marnie Clarkson

Monique Byers

Sara Klein
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman

Kiara Fioravanti

Sara Klein

Kiara Fioravanti
Kiara Fioravanti
Marnie Clarkson
Marnie Clarkson

Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Sara Klein
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman

15
15

25
17
18
18
19
19
17
19
17
17

17
18
19
17
18

18
19
19
13
13

17
17
18
17
18
18
17
18
17
18
17
17

17

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
NSW

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

22/10/2011
10/02/2012
14/01/2012

18/02/2012

5/11/2011
10/02/2012
30/03/2012
30/03/2012
18/02/2012
18/02/2012
14/01/2012
14/01/2012
10/02/2012

13/11/2011

7/01/2012
14/03/2012
14/03/2012
13/11/2011

7/01/2012

14/01/2012

29/10/2011
7/01/2012
31/03/2012

24/01/2012

4/02/2012
4/02/2012
19/01/2012
14/03/2012
10/02/2012

14/03/2012

2/03/2012
10/02/2012
18/02/2012
21/01/2012
23/02/2012
12/11/2011
10/03/2012
14/03/2012

7/01/2012
21/05/2011
10/02/2012
14/03/2012
10/02/2012

Kings Club Premiership Round One
NSW Junior Championships
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round

Sydney Track Classic

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Junior Championships

NSW Open & AWD Champs

NSW Open & AWD Champs

Sydney Track Classic

Sydney Track Classic

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Junior Championships

ANSW Permit Meet: Regal Racewalkers
NSW Combined Events Championship
2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
ANSW Permit Meet: Regal Racewalkers

NSW Combined Events Championship

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round

Kings Club Premiership Round Two
NSW Combined Events Championship
2012 Australian Junior Combined Events

Campbelltown Permit Meet

Club Championships

Club Championships

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
NSW Junior Championships

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
Melbourne Track Classic

NSW Junior Championships

Sydney Track Classic

Hunter Track Classic

Allcomers/Waratah

NSW 3000m Championship & Supporting E
Allcomers/Waratah

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
NSW Combined Events Championship
Hunter Winter Series 1

NSW Junior Championships

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
NSW Junior Championships
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Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

AgelYr

Female Open 2000m StpICh

1

8:37.09

Female Open 3000m StpICh

AW N =

10:39.47
11:00.63
11:00.87
11:04.16

m M m M

Female Open High Jump

1
o
o
4

-
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"

12

13

14*

14*

14*

17+

17+

19*

19*

19*

19*

23

23

23*

26*

26*

26*

26*

30

1.80m
1.75m
1.75m
1.73m
1.71m
1.70m
1.70m
1.70m
1.70m
1.70m
1.70m
1.67m
1.66m
1.65m
1.65m
1.65m
1.64m
1.64m
1.60m
1.60m
1.60m
1.60m
1.55m
1.55m
1.55m
1.45m
1.45m
1.45m
1.45m
1.40m

Female Open Pole Vault

1
2
3
4
5+
5+
5+
8*
8*

10*

10*

10*

13

14*

14*

3.30m
3.15m
3.10m
3.05m
3.00m
3.00m
3.00m
2.90m
2.90m
2.80m
2.80m
2.80m
2.70m
2.50m
2.50m

M M M M M M M M M M M M M M m

Caitlin McCartney

Miranda Middleton
Miranda Middleton
Miranda Middleton
Miranda Middleton

Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman
Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Nicole Gusman
Emily Crutcher
Emily Crutcher
Nicole Gusman
Marnie Clarkson
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman
Marnie Clarkson
Tamika Bostock
Lauren Russell
Marnie Clarkson
Larissa O'Dea
Lauren Russell
Hannah Swinton
Kirsty Klein
Maria McCrohon
Lauren Russell

Marlee Barber
Elizabeth Baral
Marlee Barber
Marlee Barber
Elizabeth Baral
Marlee Barber
Marlee Barber
Marlee Barber
Elizabeth Baral
Elizabeth Baral
Elizabeth Baral
Elizabeth Baral
Marlee Barber
Elizabeth Baral
Elizabeth Baral

16

19
19
19
18

ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
NSW

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
NSW

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

10/02/2012

23/02/2012
19/01/2012
10/02/2012
14/03/2012

17/12/2011
18/02/2012
19/01/2012
21/01/2012
14/03/2012
14/03/2012
19/11/2011
18/06/2011
26/11/2011

2/03/2012
29/10/2011

6/07/2011

7/01/2012
30/03/2012
10/02/2012
10/02/2012
14/03/2012
31/03/2012
17/12/2011
21/01/2012

7/01/2012
19/11/2011

3/12/2011
10/02/2012

4/02/2012
26/11/2011
10/02/2012
19/11/2011

4/02/2012
19/11/2011

30/03/2012
14/03/2012
23/02/2012
27/11/2011
10/12/2011
10/03/2012
14/01/2012
10/12/2011
30/03/2012
23/02/2012
10/03/2012
10/02/2012
10/02/2012
12/11/2011
14/01/2012

NSW Junior Championships

Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Junior Championships

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Sydney Track Classic

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Hunter Track Classic

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
NSW Relay Championships

Hunter Winter Series 2

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Melbourne Track Classic

Kings Club Premiership Round Two

IAAF World Youth Championships

NSW Combined Events Championship
NSW Open & AWD Champs

NSW Junior Championships

NSW Junior Championships

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
2012 Australian Junior Combined Events
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Hunter Track Classic

NSW Combined Events Championship
NSW Relay Championships

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Junior Championships

Club Championships

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Junior Championships

NSW Relay Championships

Club Championships

NSW Relay Championships

NSW Open & AWD Champs

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
Allcomers/Waratah

Allcomers and Throwers Meet

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Allcomers/Waratah

Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
NSW Open & AWD Champs
Allcomers/Waratah

Allcomers/Waratah

NSW Junior Championships

NSW Junior Championships

NSW 3000m Championship & Supporting E
Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
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Individual Top Marks
Marks since: 01-May-11  Times until: 01-May-12
Number of Top Times: All
Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr
14* 2.50m F ---  Binta Salawu 12 ASICS WESTS  30/03/2012 NSW Open & AWD Champs
17 2.45m F - Elizabeth Baral 13 ASICS WESTS 27/11/2011  Alicomers and Throwers Meet
18* 2.30m F - Binta Salawu 12 ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
18* 2.30m F - Binta Salawu 12 ASICS WESTS 10/03/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
20 2.00m F -—- Binta Salawu 12 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
Female Open Long Jump
1 5.11m 1.9 F - Kiara Fioravanti 18 ASICS WESTS 17/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
2 5.10m 0.4 F ---  Lauren Clark 22 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
3 5.03m -1.4 F - Lauren Clark 21 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
4 4.97m +0.0 F - Lauren Clark 22 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
5 4.91m +0.0 F - Lauren Clark 21 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
6 4.90m +0.0 F - Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
7 4.88m 1.3 F - Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
8* 4.87m 0.3 F -—- Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
8* 4.87m NWI F -—- Kiara Fioravanti 18 ASICS WESTS 24/01/2012 Campbelltown Permit Meet
10 4.86m +0.0 M - Nicole Gusman 17 ASICS WESTS 7/01/2012 NSW Combined Events Championship
11 4.84m +0.0 F - Nicole Gusman 17 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
12* 4.66m +0.0 F - Lauren Russell 14 ASICS WESTS 3/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
12 4.66m 1.5 F - Nicole Gusman 16 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
14 4.65m 0.3 F - Elizabeth Baral 14 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
15 4.63m +0.4 M --- Nicole Gusman 16 ASICS WESTS 31/03/2012 2012 Australian Junior Combined Events
16 4.59m +0.0 F - Marnie Clarkson 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
17 4.55m 2.0 M - Marnie Clarkson 13 ASICS WESTS 7/01/2012 NSW Combined Events Championship
18 4.54m +0.0 F ---  Tamara Mossfield 18 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
19 4.47m -1.0 F - Lauren Russell 14 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
20 4.42m 0.5 F -~ Kirsty Klein 17  ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
21 4.37Tm 0.2 F -~  Alicia Blackett 14 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
22 4.34m -0.3 F -~ Elizabeth Baral 13 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
23 4.25m -0.8 F - Rebecca Goodwin 23 ASICS WESTS 29/10/2011  Kings Club Premiership Round Two
24 4.24m +0.0 F ---  Tamara Mossfield 19 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
25 4.18m 1.8 F --- Nicole Gusman 16  ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
26 4.13m -0.3 F - Dionne Sarkis 13 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
27 3.36m -0.7 F ---  Scarlett Pye 11 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
28 2.84m +0.0 F - Josephine Bee 10 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
29 2.82m 1.7 F - Marie Munksgaard 10 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
Female Open Triple Jump
1 11.98m 1.5 F -~ Lauren Clark 22 ASICS WESTS  30/03/2012 NSW Open & AWD Champs
2 11.87m +1.5 F - Lauren Clark 21 NSW 13/04/2012 90th Australian Athletics Championships
3 11.75m 1.0 F - Lauren Clark 22 NSW 21/01/2012 Hunter Track Classic
4 10.13m F ---  Tamara Mossfield 19 ASICS WESTS 23/02/2012  Allcomers/Waratah
5 10.05m 1.3 F - Marnie Clarkson 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
6 8.42m -2.0 F - Carly Winser 15 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
Female Open Shot Put
1 11.32m F - Laura Cornford 23 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
2 9.33m F - Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
3 9.20m F - Kiara Fioravanti 18 ASICS WESTS 10/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
4 9.06m F - Katrina Blackett 16 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
5 8.78m F - Kiara Fioravanti 18 ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
6 8.69m F -~ Nicole Gusman 16  ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
7 8.49m F Natalie Hayward 41 ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
8 6.86m F ---  Kirsty Klein 17  ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
Female Open Shot Put 3kg
1 12.21m F - Katrina Blackett 16 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
2 11.07m F - Ksenia Khersontseva 17 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
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Individual Top Marks
Marks since: 01-May-11  Times until: 01-May-12
Number of Top Times: All
Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr
3 10.81m F - Ksenia Khersontseva 17  ASICS WESTS 19/02/2012 Throwers Club of NSW
4 10.49m F - Nicole Gusman 16  ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
5 10.48m M - Nicole Gusman 16 ASICS WESTS 31/03/2012 2012 Australian Junior Combined Events
6 10.26m M - Nicole Gusman 17  ASICS WESTS 7/01/2012 NSW Combined Events Championship
7 10.00m F -—- Nicole Gusman 17 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
8 9.22m M -—- Marnie Clarkson 13 ASICS WESTS 7/01/2012 NSW Combined Events Championship
9 8.81m F - Kirsty Klein 17 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
10 8.77Tm F ---  Georgia Swinton 13 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
11 8.58m F ---  Georgia Swinton 14 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
12 8.39m F --- Marnie Clarkson 12 ASICS WESTS 22/01/2012 Throwers Club of NSW
13 7.41m F ---  Carly Winser 14 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
14 6.24m F - Hannah Swinton 12 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
15 4.36m F ---  Josephine Bee 10 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
16 3.98m F - Marie Munksgaard 10 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
Female Open Discus
1 42.49m F --- Rachel Evans 26 NSW 21/01/2012 Hunter Track Classic
2 41.21m F - Rachel Evans 26 ASICS WESTS 30/03/2012 NSW Open & AWD Champs
3 36.04m F - Laura Cornford 23 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
4 34.33m F --- Rachel Evans 26 ASICS WESTS 3/03/2012 Allcomers/Waratah
5 30.86m F - Larissa O'Dea 16 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
6 30.34m F - Larissa O'Dea 16  ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
7 29.73m F - Marnie Clarkson 13 ASICS WESTS 14/03/2012 2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
8 29.68m F - Marnie Clarkson 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
9 28.66m F --- Marnie Clarkson 12 ASICS WESTS 8/01/2012 Throwers Club of NSW
10 27.97m F - Marnie Clarkson 12 ASICS WESTS 22/01/2012  Throwers Club of NSW
11 26.79m F - Katrina Blackett 16  ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
12 25.81m F -~ Kirsty Klein 17  ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
13 25.80m F - Ksenia Khersontseva 17 ASICS WESTS 19/02/2012 Throwers Club of NSW
14 22.96m F - Nicole Gusman 16 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
15 22.84m F - Georgia Swinton 13 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
16 22.48m F - Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 19/01/2012  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
17 22.28m F - Marnie Clarkson 12 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
18 21.78m F - Ksenia Khersontseva 17 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
19 21.20m F ---  Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012  Club Championships
20 20.23m F - Sophie Saunders 12 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
21 17.97m F - Hannah Swinton 12 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
22 17.95m F ---  Jemima McCalman 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
23 17.38m F ---  Sophie Saunders 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
Female Open Hammer 3kg
1 28.67m F ---  Ksenia Khersontseva 17  ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
2 23.78m F - Ksenia Khersontseva 17 ASICS WESTS 19/02/2012 Throwers Club of NSW
Female Open Javelin
1 35.85m F - Kiara Fioravanti 18 ASICS WESTS 17/12/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
2 34.14m F - Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 4/02/2012 Club Championships
3 33.41m F - Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
4 33.13m F - Kiara Fioravanti 19 ASICS WESTS 14/01/2012 Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
5 32.52m F - Katrina Blackett 16 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
6 31.52m F - Natalie Hayward 41  ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
7 30.83m F - Kiara Fioravanti 18 ASICS WESTS 5/11/2011  Kings Sport Store Club Premiership Round
8 26.79m F ---  Kirsty Klein 17  ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
9 18.57m F - Nicole Gusman 16 ASICS WESTS 19/11/2011  NSW Relay Championships
Female Open Javelin 400g
1 27.24m F - Marnie Clarkson 13 ASICS WESTS 10/02/2012 NSW Junior Championships
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Marks since: 01-May-11
Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Times until: 01-May-12

Individual Top Marks

Name

Female Open Javelin 500g
40.84m
40.67m
40.58m
35.26m
33.98m
26.14m
25.50m
23.94m
22.47m
21.00m
19.73m
12 18.82m
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Female Open Heptathlon
1 3959
2 3693

Female Open Out Pent
1 3086

n

Katrina Blackett
Katrina Blackett
Katrina Blackett

Ksenia Khersontseva
Ksenia Khersontseva

Georgia Swinton
Kirsty Klein
Carly Winser
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman
Carly Winser

Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman

Marnie Clarkson

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS
ASICS WESTS

ASICS WESTS

14/03/2012
19/11/2011
10/02/2012
10/02/2012
10/03/2012
10/02/2012
19/11/2011
10/03/2012

7/01/2012
19/11/2011
31/03/2012
19/11/2011

7/01/2012
31/03/2012

7/01/2012

2012 Australian Juniors Athletics Champs
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Junior Championships

NSW Junior Championships
Allcomers/Waratah

NSW Junior Championships

NSW Relay Championships
Allcomers/Waratah

NSW Combined Events Championship
NSW Relay Championships

2012 Australian Junior Combined Events
NSW Relay Championships

NSW Combined Events Championship
2012 Australian Junior Combined Events

NSW Combined Events Championship



